Keysight Technologies
E5080A ENA Series Network Analyzer
- 9 kHz to 4.5/6.5/9 GHz
02 | Keysight | E5080A ENA Series Network Analyzer - Brochure
The Next-Generation ENA
The Keysight E5080A is the next-generation ENA, providing best-in-class performance,
flexible functionality and advanced usability. With its intuitive, touch-based interface,
the E5080A is designed to help users streamline their measurement flow and achieve

For more detailed information, refer to E5080A Data Sheet.
10 | Keysight | E5080A ENA Series Network Analyzer - Brochure
E5080A Ordering Information
Model/Option No. Description
E5080A ENA series network analyzer
Test set options
E5080A-245 2-port test set, 9 kHz to 4.5 GHz with bias tees
E5080A-265 2-port test set, 9 kHz to 6.5 GHz with bias tees
E5080A-295 2-port test set, 9 kHz to 9 GHz with bias tees
E5080A-445 4-port test set, 9 kHz to 4.5 GHz with bias tees
E5080A-465 4-port test set, 9 kHz to 6.5 GHz with bias tees
E5080A-495 4-port test set, 9 kHz to 9 GHz with bias tees
Software options
E5080A-009 Frequency offset mode1
E5080A-010 Time domain analysis
E5080A-790 Measurement wizard assistant software
Other options
E5080A-017 Removable solid state drive
E5080A-019 Standard solid state drive
E5080A-UNQ Standard stability timebase
E5080A-1E5 High stability timebase
E5080A-1A7 Calibration + Uncertainties + Guardbanding (Calibration certificate option)
E5080A-A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration (Calibration certificate option)
E5080A-810 Add keyboard
E5080A-820 Add mouse
E5080A-1CM Rack mount kit
E5080A-1CP Rack mount and front handle kit
1. Provides basic FOM functions, scalar mixer measurement (SMC class), and vector mixer characterization macro.
Literature
E5080A ENA Series Network Analyzer, Data Sheet, 5992-0291EN
E5080A ENA Series Network Analyzer, Configuration Guide, 5992-0292EN